
RECET?T AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2019

For Shafi Degrec Collcge
As Our Repori On SeparNtc Shcct

For S. NiE.m & Co.

RECEIPT AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENT AMOUNT AMOUNT

lo Opcning Brhnccs :

:6h in Hdd
:dh in Hdd (Impr€st)

INB Bilk 74539

Receiots: '
Io F€€ Recaivcd :

R€gistntion F€es

BCA Insallment Fees

IV.COM Installrnent F€es

B.COM Installrnent Fees

B .ED Installrnent Fees

B.A Instalhnont Fees

BSC Installrnont Fecs

BTClnslallnent Fecs

To Other lncome :

Bmk InErcst
Interest on FDR

6.00

1,520,557.26

24,638,650.00

169,840.00

t13,101.00
17342.OO

3d9,3E3.00

2,t43,750.00

'DS Payable

iil Repa)ment To Societl

'F PAYABLE
By Opcr.ting Erpcnses :

A.dv€rtismdt Exp.

BMk (harges

BTC STUDENTS TRAINING EXP.

CAR INSURANCE
Computer & kinter E>9-

Convalrnce Exp.

Electric Er?.
Fuel Ex?.

Gen€ral ED.
I CARD EXP.
Managels Sa.lary

NSS CAMP MJPRU EXPENCE

PF PAYABLE 20I E-I9

Poskg€ & Telegm
Printing & Shtion€ry Exp.

Refr€shment Exp.

REPAIR AND MAINTINANCE
Scout Cnide B.T.C. EXP.

Sccurity Expmss
STAFF SALARY
Telephone Exp.

BTC EIAM EXP.

ELECTRICITY BILL
EXAMINATION E)\?.
LibEry Ep.
Fix€d A$ets
BIOMETRIC MACHINE
Building

Comput€r & Print€r

CCTV CAMERA
lree@f

lAlrnirah Stdd
lFumiture & Fisuret.-
lLap 14urpmdr

lsPoRTs EQtnPMENT

llnvestmenis
IFDR 

PNB # QP347
INIA(

lnyl1*tng r"r"..". ,

lCah in Hod
lC6h in Hdd (lmprest)

IHDFC BANK (6061)

lrcrcl BANK (0e17)

lNss A/c (o7ee)

IPI]NJAB BANK (4539)

120,000.00

10,500,000.00

44 1 4t.00 10,66,1,741.00

10,655,215.44

37E,?71.00

4,000,000.00
r0!r,66E.00

3.204.267.42

.121,500.00

464,000.00
25,300.00

82,100.00

I4,543,500.00
874,000.00

6f4,250.00
?-864-000.00

198,868.00

3,726.44

5,500.00
l8,t?8.00

1,400.00

2,910.00

4,336.00

353,2?3.00

6,557.00

20,300.00
1,080,000.00

87,500.00

149,002.00

t32.00
27,0t4.00

3,635.00

30,815.00

. 14,268.00

13,500.00

7,941,441.00

18,286.00

120,400.00

72A45.0O

479.793.00

86,244.00
11 5q6 00

UNIVERSITY Pnctical Amounl Re@ive

LibEry Cdd Incomc

NSS CAMP MJPRU INCOME
Tc Fee Receivable

Misc€lleeous Income

Salary Payable

Nros
EXAM OUTJ

Outstrnding F€€s :

Fe€ Receivable 201?-I8

9,381.00

5,120.00

44,000.00

9,100.00

45 500 00

77,382.00

157,318.00

2.143.750.00

6,992.00

45,000.00

3,200.00
l0?,000.00
50,579.00

31,000.00
37,000.00
88,000.00

lr) 0r)o 00

4-000-000.00

109.668.00

1,6{J7,4 12.00

1,143.00

29,489.00
551,812.40

544.40

l 013-86?.02

29.012.663.26 Totrl I Zv,OrZ,OOJ./O

Placc : Lucknm
D.tc:


